Rochsolloch PS: Evaluation Questionnaire: Children and Young People

Q1 These questions are about who YOU are. You cannot be identified
from these answers, all we want to know is what part of Scotland you live
in, what age you are and your gender. Which area do you live in?
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ANSWER CHOICES
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Q2 What age are you?
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Q4 | feel safe in my school or club/setting(Please rank your response on a
scale from 1-5, 1 is Strongly Disagree and 5 is Strongly Agree)

ANSWER CHOICES

1

2

3

4

5
TOTAL

5

Answered: 69

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

8/20

Skipped: 1

RESPONSES
0.00%

5.80%
14.49%
28.99%

50.72%

90% 100%

10

20

35

69



Rochsolloch PS: Evaluation Questionnaire: Children and Young People

Q5 | feel happy in my school or club/setting(Please rank your response on

a scale from 1-5, 1 is Strongly Disagree and 5 is Strongly Agree)
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Q6 My school/club/setting has good ways to prevent bullying from
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happening in the first place(Please rank your response on a scale from 1-
5, 1is Strongly Disagree and 5 is Strongly Agree)
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Q7 My school/club/setting helps children learn to be kind to others(Please

rank your response on a scale from 1-5, 1 is Strongly Disagree and 5 is
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Q8 My school/club/setting helps children learn to be friendly to
others(Please rank your response on a scale from 1-5, 1 is Strongly
Disagree and 5 is Strongly Agree)
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Q9 My school/club/setting helps children learn to be fair to others(Please

rank your response on a scale from 1-5, 1 is Strongly Disagree and 5 is

ANSWER CHOICES

1

2

3

4

5
TOTAL

Strongly Agree)

Answered: 70  Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%

RESPONSES
1.43%

8.57%
17.14%
32.86%

40.00%

13/20

100%

12

23

28

70



Rochsolloch PS: Evaluation Questionnaire: Children and Young People

Q10 I know what to do if someone else is being bullied(Please rank your
response on a scale from 1-5, 1 is Strongly Disagree and 5 is Strongly
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Q11 In my school/club/setting | feel my opinion is listened to(Please rank
your response on a scale from 1-5, 1 is Strongly Disagree and 5 is
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Q12 If | was being bullied | know there is an adult who would do something

to help(Please rank your response on a scale from 1-5, 1 is Strongly
Disagree and 5 is Strongly Agree)
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Q13 If | was being bullied | know there is an adult who would listen and not
just take control away(Please rank your response on a scale from 1-5, 1 is
Strongly Disagree and 5 is Strongly Agree)
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Q14 At my school/club/setting we have learned what human dignity
means(Please rank your response on a scale from 1-5, 1 is Strongly
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Q15 | have noticed, seen or heard bullying behaviour or language that is
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racist, sexist, homophobic, disablist or derogatory about someone's faith or

religion(Please rank your response on a scale from 1-5, 1 is Strongly
Disagree and 5 is Strongly Agree)
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Q16 Incidents related to inequalities and/or prejudice-based bullying are
effectively acted upon to prevent future occurrences(Please rank your
response on a scale from 1-5, 1 is Strongly Disagree and 5 is Strongly
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